SOFT DRINK)

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange
Schweppes Soda, Ginger Ale, Tonic
Red Bull Local / Export

Singha Soda

WATER

STILL WATER
Drinking Water 500 ml

Acqua Panna 250 ml
Evian 330 ml
Evian, Acqua Panna 750 ml

SPRAKLING WATER

San Pellegrino 250 ml
Perrier 330 ml

San Pellegrino, Perrier 750 ml

JUICE

Watermelon, Mango, Orange, Pineapple

Home - Made Lemonade

COFFEE

Espresso, Macchiato
Americano
Double Espresso

Cappuccino, Latte

Iced Cappuccino, Iced Latte, Iced Americano

TEA

Camomile Tea
Pepper Mint Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
Earl Grey Tea
English Breakfast

90
90
80/150
50

50
110
110
180

110
120

180

130
130

120
120
150
120

130

95
95
95
95
95

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax.
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BEER BEER
REPUBLIC REPUBLIC

DRAUGHT BEERS

Half Pint Pint Tower s p l R l T s
THE THB  THB Glass Bottle
LAGER/PILSNER
SINGHA 120 200 1100 WHISKEY
Thailand, 5.0%
ASAHI 125 210 1125 SINGLE MALTS
Japan, 5.0%
BUDWEISER 130 220 1150 Glenfiddich 12 yrs 290 4,900
USA, 5.0%
STELLA ARTOIS 160 280 -
Belgium, 5.0% BLENDS
WHEAT Ballentines Finest . 210 2,600
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 160 260 1400 Chivas Regal 12 yrs . 240 3,500
France, 5.0% i
HOEGAARDEN 170 300 ) Johnnie Walker Black Label 240 3,500
Belgium, 4.9% IRISH
HOFBRAU MUNCHEN 175 330 - Jameson 220 3.000
Germany, 5.1% ,
MAISEL’S WEISSE 165 300 - AMERICAN
ngLr;%é 5.1% Jim Beam 230 3,000
SIERRA NEVADA 195 360 i ]aclli{ ]?anlel Black 250 3,500
USA 5.6% Bulleit Rye 290 4900
IPA
HEART OF DARKNESS, LOOSE RIVET RUM
"j,E‘t’V ENG;JS\gD IPA, 195 380 - Havana Club 3 yrs 220 2,600
letnam, /.
VE?DE?I‘T: EX‘I‘IORA IPA 180 330 - Bacardi 220 2,600
Belgium, 5.5% Plantation Pineapple 250 3,000
DESCHUTES,
FRESH SQUEEZED, IPA 195 350 - VODKA
A VUDRA
giﬁ: ]glef/)VING PROJECT Absolut 220 2,600
RAVEN, IPA 195 360 B, Grey Goose Vodka 290 4,900
Thailand, 6.0%
BLONDE GIN
LEFFE BLONDE 170 300 - Beefeater 220 2 600
. 0 y
E,Ie,fll;,lrm' 6-6% Tanqueray 250 3,000
GUINNESS 180 330 _ Iron Balls 250 3,900
Ireland, 4.2% Hendricks 290 4,500
FRUIT BEER Four Pillars Shiraz Gin 320 5,900
LIEFMANS,
FRUITESSE ON THE ROCKS 175 320 -
Belgium, 3.8% TEQUILA
CIDER Jose Cruvo Gold 220 2,600
ZEFFER, CRISP APPLE CIDER 165 300 - Olmeca Gold 220 2,600
New Zealand, 5.0%
COGNAC
Hennessy V.S.0.P. 330 6,500
Remy Martin V.S.0.P. 330 6,500
BEER FLIGHT (A) THB 599++
Please select 4 beers, Serve in 200 ml glass
BEER FLIGHT (B) THB 699++
Please select 5 beers, Serve in 200 ml glass
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tox. and applicable government tax.



BEER
REPUBLIC

THE WINE LIST

“WINE IMPROVES WITH AGE, I IMPROVE WITH WINE”

Glass Bottle
WHITE WINES
Sauvignon Blanc, Lamador 230 1,100
Maule Valley, Chile
Chardonnay, Pinical Estate, 240 1,150
Family Reserve, New South Wales,
Australia
Pinot Grigio, Colle Corviano, 250 1,200
Colline Pescaresi IGP, Italy
Riesling, Pfaff Tradition, 330 1,600
AOC, Alsace, France
RED WINES
Merlot, Lamador, Maule Valley, 200 950
Chile
Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo D.0.C, 250 1,200
Colle Corviano, Italy
Cabernet Sauvignon, De Bortoli, 270 1,300
New South Wales, Australia
Shiraz, Thomas Goss, 280 1,350
McLaren Vale, Australia
Malbec, Andeluna 1300m, 300 1,450
Mendoza, Argentina
SPARKLING WINES
Follador Prosecco D.O.C. 250 1,200
Extra Dry, Italy

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax.

LAGER

BEER
REPUBLIC

BEERBYBOTTLE & CAN

Cooler fermentation and specific yeast strains make for a world
admired style of light, crisp and refreshing beer.

LEO

Thailand, 5.0%, 320ml

MY BEER (SINGHA LIGHT)
Thailand, 4.5%, 320ml

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT
Philippines, 5.0%, 330ml

HEINEKEN

Netherlands (Brewed in Thailand), 5.0%, 320ml

CORONA

Mexico, 4.6%, 330ml

BEERLAO

Laos, 5.0%, 330ml

BEERLAO DARK
Laos, 6.5%, 330ml

BALADIN NAZIONALE, BLONDE
Italy, 6.5%, 330ml

CIDER

Not beer. It's made from Fruit!

ACE GUAVA, CIDER
USA, 5.0%, 355ml

ACE PEACH, CIDER
USA, 8.0%, 355ml

BUY 3 GET 1 FREE

STELLA ARTOIS
Belgium, 5.0%
HALF PINT 160 THB

PINT 280 THB

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax.

140

140

150

150

240

160

165

360

350

350
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BEERBYBOTTLE & CAN

WHEAT BEER

A beer originating in central Europe.
Typically, very low in hops and bitterness.

FRANZISKANER HEFE-WEISSBIER 260
Germany, 5.0%, 500ml

FRANZISKANER HEFE-WEISSBIER DUNKEL 260
Germany, 5.0%, 500ml

BALADIN, NORA SPICED WHEAT 300
Italy, 6.8%, 330ml

KAGUA BLANC 430
Japan, 8.0%, 330ml

PALE ALE & IPA BEERS

FERAL BREWING, HOP HOG PALE ALE 270
Australia, 5.8%, 375ml

FERAL BREWING, BIGGIE JUICE NEIPA 300
Australia, 6.0%, 375ml

BALADIN, OPEN ROCK ‘N’ ROLL PALE ALE 300
Italy, 7.5%, 330ml

DESCHUTES BREWERY, FRESH HAZE IPA 300
USA, 6.5%, 355ml

HOP NATION, J-JUICE, NEIPA 350
Australia, 7.1%, 355ml

DAINTON, BLOOD ORANGE, JUICY IPA 360
Australia, 5.5%, 375ml

DAINTON, JUNGLE JUICE, HAZY IPA 360
Australia, 6.5%, 375ml

THE BREWING PROJECT, RAVEN IPA (THAI CRAFT) 270

6.0%, 330m],

The winning beer at the second Brewing Project Thailand
event, held at Beer Republic. Punchy hops and smooth malt
backbone make this an enjoyable, flavoursome IPA.

FULL MOON BREWWORKS, CHALAWAN, PALE ALE 250
4.7%, 330ml, (THAI CRAFT)

Named after the Thai folk tale of Krai Thong. This beer is

a blend of Pilsner and Munich malt which delivers a

caramel note driven on by the citrus and lychee aromas,
typical of Cascade and Columbus hops.

“HARD WORK SHOULD BE REWARDED BY GOOD BEER”

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax.

BEER
REPUBLIC

BEERBYBOTTLE & CAN

BELGIAN AND TRAPPIST ALE

Belgium and the Trappist monks are famous for beer. With such a
vast variety of styles and strengths, we have picked out some of
our favourites.

DUVEL, BLOND 300
Belgium, 8.5%, 330ml

LA CHOUFFE, BLOND 300
Belgium, 8.0%, 330ml

ST. BERNARDUS WIT, WHEAT 330
Belgium, 5.5 %, 330ml

ST. BERNARDUS, TRIPLE 340
Belgium, 8.0 %, 330ml

LA TRAPPE, TRAPPIST WITTE 330
Netherlands, 5.5%, 330ml

LA TRAPPE, TRAPPIST BLOND 330

Netherlands, 6.5%, 330ml

ST. BERNARDUS ABT 12, DARK 310
Belgium, 10.0%, 330ml

DARK & AMBER BEERS

Typically, dark with chocolate and coffee flavours created by the
roasting of the grain. Stouts are no pushover.

KAGUA ROUGE, BELGIAN STRONG DARK ALE 450
Japan, 9.0%, 330ml

FULL MOON BREWWORKS, ANDAMAN PHUKET 250
DARK ALE ( THAICRAFT)

4.7%, 330m],

Full Moon'’s first recipe. Made with a slightly sweet caramel malt,
this a British Dark inspired Ale.

NON-ALCOHOL

HEINEKEN 0.0 ALC. FREE 130
Netherlands (Brewed in Thailand),330ml

BAVARIA Original 0.0 ALC. FREE 130
Netherlands ,330ml

“LIFE AND BEER ARE SIMILAR; CHILL FOR BEST RESULTS"”

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax.



