SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange	90	
Schweppes Soda, Ginger Ale, Tonic	90	
Red Bull Local / Export	80/150	
Singha Soda	50	
WATER		
STILL WATER		
Drinking Water 500 ml	50	
Acqua Panna 250 ml	110	
Evian 330 ml	110	
Evian, Acqua Panna 750 ml	180	
SPRAKLING WATER		
San Pellegrino 250 ml	110	
Perrier 330 ml	120	
San Pellegrino, Perrier 750 ml	180	
JUICE		
Watermelon, Mango, Orange, Pineapple	130	
Home – Made Lemonade	130	
COFFEE		
Espresso, Macchiato	120	
Americano	120	
Double Espresso	150	
Cappuccino, Latte	120	
Iced Cappuccino, Iced Latte, Iced Americano	130	
T E A		
Camomile Tea	95	
Pepper Mint Tea	95	
Jasmine Green Tea	95	
Earl Grey Tea	95	



95

English Breakfast



DRAUGHT BEERS

	Half Pint	Pint	Tower
	THB	THB	THB
LAGER/PILSNER			
SINGHA	120	200	1100
Thailand, 5.0%			
ASAHI	125	210	1125
Japan, 5.0%	400	222	4450
BUDWEISER	130	220	1150
USA, 5.0% STELLA ARTOIS	160	280	
Belgium, 5.0%	100	200	-
WHEAT			
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC	160	260	1400
France, 5.0%	100	_00	1100
HOEGAARDEN	170	300	-
Belgium, 4.9%			
HOFBRAU MUNCHEN	175	330	-
Germany, 5.1%			
MAISEL'S WEISSE	165	300	-
Germany, 5.1%			
PALE ALE	105	260	
SIERRA NEVADA USA 5.6%	195	360	-
USA 5.0% IPA			
HEART OF DARKNESS, LOOSE	DIVET		
NEW ENGLAND IPA,	195	380	_
Vietnam, 7.5%	175	300	
VEDETT, EXTRA IPA	180	330	-
Belgium, 5.5%			
DESCHUTES,			
FRESH SQUEEZED, IPA	195	350	-
USA, 6.4%			
THE BREWING PROJECT	40=	0.60	
RAVEN, IPA	195	360	-
Thailand, 6.0%			
BLONDE LEFFE BLONDE	170	300	
Belgium, 6.6%	170	300	-
STOUT			
GUINNESS	180	330	_
Ireland, 4.2%	100	550	
FRUIT BEER			
LIEFMANS,			
FRUITESSE ON THE ROCKS	175	320	-
Belgium, 3.8%			
<u>CIDER</u>			
ZEFFER, CRISP APPLE CIDER	165	300	-
New Zealand, 5.0%			

BEER FLIGHT (A) THB 599++
Please select 4 beers, Serve in 200 ml glass

BEER FLIGHT (B) THB 699++
Please select 5 beers, Serve in 200 ml glass



SPIRITS

		Glass	Bottle
<u>WHISKEY</u>			
SINGLE MALTS			
Glenfiddich 12 yrs		290	4,900
BLENDS			
Ballentines Finest	•	210	2,600
Chivas Regal 12 yrs		240	3,500
Johnnie Walker Black	k Label	240	3,500
IRISH			
Jameson		220	3,000
AMERICAN			
Jim Beam		230	3,000
Jack Daniel Black		250	3,500
Bulleit Rye		290	4,900
<u>RUM</u>			
Havana Club 3 yrs		220	2,600
Bacardi		220	2,600
Plantation Pineapple		250	3,000
VODKA			
Absolut		220	2,600
Grey Goose Vodka		290	4,900
•			
GIN			
Beefeater -		220	2,600
Tanqueray		250	3,000
Iron Balls		250	3,900
Hendricks Four Pillars Shiraz Gi	in	290 320	4,500 5,900
roui riliais silli az Gi	111	320	3,900
<u>TEQUILA</u>			
Jose Cruvo Gold		220	2,600
Olmeca Gold		220	2,600
			•
COGNAC			
Hennessy V.S.O.P.		330	6,500
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.		330	6,500



THE WINE LIST

"WINE IMPROVES WITH AGE, I IMPROVE WITH WINE"

"WINE IMPROVES WITH AGE, I IMPROVE WITH WINE"		
	Glass	Bottle
WHITE WINES		
Sauvignon Blanc, Lamador Maule Valley, Chile	230	1,100
Chardonnay, Pinical Estate, Family Reserve, New South Wales, Australia	240	1,150
Pinot Grigio, Colle Corviano, Colline Pescaresi IGP, Italy	250	1,200
Riesling, Pfaff Tradition, AOC, Alsace, France	330	1,600
RED WINES		
Merlot, Lamador, Maule Valley, Chile	200	950
Montepulciano d' Abruzzo D.O.C, Colle Corviano, Italy	250	1,200
Cabernet Sauvignon, De Bortoli, New South Wales, Australia	270	1,300
Shiraz, Thomas Goss, McLaren Vale, Australia	280	1,350
Malbec, Andeluna 1300m, Mendoza, Argentina	300	1,450
SPARKLING WINES		
Follador Prosecco D.O.C.	250	1,200

Extra Dry, Italy



BEER BY BOTTLE & CAN

LAGER

Cooler fermentation and specific yeast strains make for a world admired style of light, crisp and refreshing beer.

LEO Thailand, 5.0%, 320ml	140
MY BEER (SINGHA LIGHT) Thailand, 4.5%, 320ml	140
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT Philippines, 5.0%, 330ml	150
HEINEKEN Netherlands (Brewed in Thailand), 5.0%, 320ml	150
CORONA Mexico, 4.6%, 330ml	240
BEERLAO Laos, 5.0%, 330ml	160
BEERLAO DARK Laos, 6.5%, 330ml	165
BALADIN NAZIONALE, BLONDE Italy, 6.5%, 330ml	360
CIDER Not beer. It's made from Fruit!	
ACE GUAVA, CIDER USA, 5.0%, 355ml	350
ACE PEACH, CIDER USA, 8.0%, 355ml	350

BUY 3 GET 1 FREE

STELLA ARTOIS

Belgium, 5.0%

HALF PINT 160 THB PINT 280 THB



BEER BY BOTTLE & CAN

BEER REPUBLIC

BEER BY BOTTLE & CAN

WHEAT BEER

A beer originating in central Europe. Typically, very low in hops and bitterness.

FRANZISKANER HEFE-WEISSBIER
Germany, 5.0%, 500ml

FRANZISKANER HEFE-WEISSBIER DUNKEL
Germany, 5.0%, 500ml

BALADIN, NORA SPICED WHEAT
Italy, 6.8%, 330ml

KAGUA BLANC
Japan, 8.0%, 330ml

PALE ALE & IPA BEERS FERAL BREWING, HOP HOG PALE ALE 270 Australia, 5.8%, 375ml FERAL BREWING, BIGGIE JUICE NEIPA 300 Australia, 6.0%, 375ml BALADIN, OPEN ROCK 'N' ROLL PALE ALE 300 Italy, 7.5%, 330ml **DESCHUTES BREWERY, FRESH HAZE IPA** 300 USA, 6.5%, 355ml HOP NATION, J-JUICE, NEIPA 350 Australia, 7.1%, 355ml DAINTON, BLOOD ORANGE, JUICY IPA 360 Australia, 5.5%, 375ml DAINTON, JUNGLE JUICE, HAZY IPA 360 Australia, 6.5%, 375ml THE BREWING PROJECT, RAVEN IPA (THAI CRAFT) 270 6.0%, 330ml.

The winning beer at the second Brewing Project Thailand event, held at Beer Republic. Punchy hops and smooth malt backbone make this an enjoyable, flavoursome IPA.

FULL MOON BREWWORKS, CHALAWAN, PALE ALE 4.7%, 330ml, (THAI CRAFT)

Named after the Thai folk tale of Krai Thong. This beer is a blend of Pilsner and Munich malt which delivers a caramel note driven on by the citrus and lychee aromas, typical of Cascade and Columbus hops.

BELGIAN AND TRAPPIST ALE

Belgium and the Trappist monks are famous for beer. With such a vast variety of styles and strengths, we have picked out some of our favourites.

DUVEL, BLOND Belgium, 8.5%, 330ml	300
LA CHOUFFE, BLOND Belgium, 8.0%, 330ml	300
ST. BERNARDUS WIT, WHEAT Belgium, 5.5 %, 330ml	330
ST. BERNARDUS, TRIPLE Belgium, 8.0 %, 330ml	340
LA TRAPPE, TRAPPIST WITTE Netherlands, 5.5%, 330ml	330
LA TRAPPE, TRAPPIST BLOND Netherlands, 6.5%, 330ml	330
ST. BERNARDUS ABT 12, DARK Belgium, 10.0%, 330ml	310

DARK & AMBER BEERS

Typically, dark with chocolate and coffee flavours created by the roasting of the grain. Stouts are no pushover.

KAGUA ROUGE, BELGIAN STRONG DARK ALE Japan, 9.0%, 330ml	450
FULL MOON BREWWORKS, ANDAMAN PHUKET	250

DARK ALE (THAI CRAFT) 4.7%, 330ml,

Full Moon's first recipe. Made with a slightly sweet caramel malt, this a British Dark inspired Ale.

NON-ALCOHOL

HEINEKEN 0.0 ALC. FREE Netherlands (Brewed in Thailand),330ml	130
BAVARIA Original 0.0 ALC. FREE Netherlands ,330ml	130

"LIFE AND BEER ARE SIMILAR; CHILL FOR BEST RESULTS"

"HARD WORK SHOULD BE REWARDED BY GOOD BEER"